Journal of Dispute Resolution

Volume 2019 | Issue 1

Article 3

2019

Masthead

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarship.law.missouri.edu/jdr

Part of the Dispute Resolution and Arbitration Commons

Recommended Citation

Masthead, 2019 J. Disp. Resol. (2019) Available at: https://scholarship.law.missouri.edu/jdr/vol2019/iss1/3

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Law Journals at University of Missouri School of Law Scholarship Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in Journal of Dispute Resolution by an authorized editor of University of Missouri School of Law Scholarship Repository. For more information, please contact bassettcw@missouri.edu.

et al.: Masthead

2018-2019

Journal of Dispute Resolution

Volume 2019, Number 1

EDITORIAL BOARD

EDITOR IN CHIEF ROBERT L. TEMPLE

MANAGING EDITOR VALERIE KIMBALL

WEB EDITOR NICK LEYH

ASSOCIATE EDITOR IN CHIEF SARAH SACHS

SENIOR NOTE & COMMENT EDITOR RYAN BLANSETT

LEAD ARTICLES EDITOR CATHERINE PICHT

LAYOUT AND DESIGN EDITOR SARAH M. GROSSMAN

NOTE & COMMENT EDITORS

NICOLAS BROCKSMITH ASHLYN CALHOUN ANDREW JOHNSON

ASSOCIATE MANAGAING EDITORS

CALVIN LYNCH BRITTAIN MCCLURG BENJAMIN ZINKEL

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

ZAINA AFRASSIAB ANNABELLE ATTIAS JESSICA BANUELOS JUVAN BONNI CONOR BROWNE KATELYN CHUMLEY MARIE DUTTON JONATHAN ENCE

ANTHONY EALY GEORGE FOWLER HELENA GUYE Shajiah Jaffri ADAM LAYTHAM DEVON LOERCH KEVIN MASON LAUREN SMITH JACKSON TYLER